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U-21 Championship
2017/18 32nd round, Match #189

Friday, 18.05.2018, 14:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 20°C. Spectators: 600

«Dynamo» Kyiv

2 : 2

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 Bushchan Georgii
3 Karas Danylo
5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
6 Kazakov Maksym (C)
7 Liedniev Bohdan
10 Buletsa Serhii
11 Gio
14 Vantukh Roman
15 Rusyn Nazarii
4 Malyshkin Illia
20 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan

Substitutes
12 Makhankov Volodymyr
2 Chuiev Bohdan
8 Vashchyshyn Artur
13 Petrusenko Oleksandr
17 Yanakov Denis
19 Popov Denys
22 Alieksieiev Vladyslav

Coach
Moroz Yurii

1 Hrytsenko Yevhen (C)
2 Hrachov Volodymyr
3 Sahutkin Danylo
4 Chobotenko Serhii
5 Korniienko Viktor
6 Bondar Valerii
7 Konoplia Yukhym
8 Yakimets Volodymyr
9 Dudik Artem
10 Arabidze Giorgi
11 Hlahola Oleksandr

Substitutes
12 Yefanov Ruslan
13 Chahovets Yevhenii
14 Khachaiev Murad
15 Zaporoshchenko Andrii
16 Yalovenko Roman
17 Melichenko Kyrylo
18 Kulakov Andrii

Coach
Kryventsov Valerii

Referee:
Derdo Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Yeremieiev Andrii
Assistant 2:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
4th Official:
Dorosh Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 32nd round, Match #189
Friday, 18.05.2018, 14:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 20°C. Spectators: 600

«Dynamo» Kyiv 2 : 2 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
7 Liedniev Bohdan 5'

30' 2 Hrachov Volodymyr

7 Liedniev Bohdan 31'

11 Gio 39'

11 Gio 39'

45+1' 10 Arabidze Giorgi

10 Buletsa Serhii
13 Petrusenko Oleksandr 46'

48' 4 Chobotenko Serhii

5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
17 Yanakov Denis 57'

66' 3 Sahutkin Danylo

70' 7 Konoplia Yukhym

6 Kazakov Maksym 75'

7 Liedniev Bohdan
22 Alieksieiev Vladyslav 78'

78' 10 Arabidze Giorgi
18 Kulakov Andrii

3 Karas Danylo 79'

4 Malyshkin Illia
8 Vashchyshyn Artur 84'

85' 9 Dudik Artem
17 Melichenko Kyrylo

20 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
19 Popov Denys 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


